DATA SHEET
Product specification
File under Integrated Circuits, IC06
1999 Sep 24
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
74AHC157; 74AHCT157
Quad 2-input multiplexer
1999 Sep 24 2

L H X L L
L H X H H
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTSIDE NORTH
AMERICA
NORTH AMERICA
PACKAGES
PINS PACKAGE MATERIAL CODE
74AHC157D 74AHC157D 16 SO plastic SOT109-1
74AHC157PW 74AHC157PW DH 16 TSSOP plastic SOT403-1
74AHCT157D 74AHCT157D 16 SO plastic SOT109-1
74AHCT157PW 74AHCT157PW DH 16 TSSOP plastic SOT403-1
1999 Sep 24 3
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
Quad 2-input multiplexer
74AHC157;